Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosa Pollard Smith - (920343) - Cambridge University Swimming & - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.01
1:08.95
1:09.15
1:09.69
1:09.95
1:11.15
1:11.43
1:14.99
1:16.74
1:19.27
1:19.69
1:21.51
1:21.55
1:22.01
1:22.75
1:22.75

1:22.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.01
1:08.95
1:09.15
1:09.95
1:09.69

1:11.15
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Date

13/05/18
09/12/17
15/10/17
16/10/16
06/11/16
17/09/16
15/05/16
11/10/15
15/11/15
10/01/15
15/11/14
19/10/14
25/10/14
05/04/14
24/11113
18/05/14
17/11/13

Date

13/05/18
09/12/17
15/10/17
06/11/16
16/10/16
17/09/16

Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

DCASC Medley Challenge

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016
Durham City Medley Challenge

Durham City Autumn Club Gala

P & D Last Chance County Qualifier
Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Durham City Medley Challenge
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala

Durham City Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Borough of Stockton Winter Festival

Meet

Wear Valley May L3 Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

DCASC Medley Challenge

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

Venue

Bishop Auckland
The Neptune Centre
Billingham
Durham
Sunderland
Durham

Bishop Auckland
Durham

Durham

Stanley
Billingham
Durham
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Durham

Bishop Aukland

Billingham

Venue

Bishop Auckland
The Neptune Centre
Billingham
Sunderland

Durham

Durham
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Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 4
Durham City 3
Durham City 3

Club Swam Under Level

Durham City 3
Durham City 3
Durham City 2
Durham City 2
Durham City 3
Durham City 3
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1:11.43 453 H 15/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Durham City 3
1:16.74 365 H 15/11/15 Durham City Autumn Club Gala Durham Durham City 4
1:14.99 392 H 11/10/15 Durham City Medley Challenge Durham Durham City 3
1:19.27 332 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Durham City 3
1:19.69 326 H 15/11/14  Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet Billingham Durham City 3
1:21.55 304 H 25/10/14 Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet Middlesbrough Durham City 2
1:21.51 305 19/10/14 Durham City Medley Challenge Durham Durham City 3
1:22.75 291 H 18/05/14  Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet Bishop Aukland Durham City 3
1:22.01 299 H 05/04/14  BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Durham City 3
1:22.75 291 24/1113 Durham City Autumn Gala Durham Durham City 4
1:22.99 289 H 171113 Borough of Stockton Winter Festival Billingham Durham City 3
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